Block-Mekhliganj, Dist.-Coochbehar under No Cost to the State Exchequer model.
( rwsuNcsE/1 1 w -359 t2025-26)

Project lD: 1W252il9389S000

Address: Block- Maynaguri, Dist.Jalpaiguri and Block-Mekhliganj, Dist.-Coochbehar.

Administrative Approval: Rs 450554 (Four Lakh Fifty Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Four Only.)

Phasing amount and chargeable head of accounls

Sl No Financial Year Head
Scheme

Type
Scheme

Name
Amount

1 2025-26 32-2701 -80-005-00-003-27-00-v State Development
Schemes

lnvestigation and
Planning Organisation

(including field
45000

2 2026-27 32-2701 -80-005-00-003-27-00-v State Development